
Name Position Name Position
Gary Bosk Principal gbosk@trentones.org Dianne Helprin Principal dhelprin@u98.k12.me.us
Gail Duym Kindergarten gduym@trentones.org Carol Null Kindergarten cnull@u98.k12.me.us
Barbara Keene 1st Grade bkeene@trentones.org Beth Brown 1st Grade bbrown@u98.k12.me.us
Diane Clark 2nd Grade dclark@trentones.org Angela Paulsen 2nd Grade apaulsen@u98.k12.me.us
Roy Murdoch 2nd Grade rmurdoch@trentones.org
Bonnie Damon 3rd Grade bdamon@trentones.org Robin Sattler 3rd Grade rsattler@u98.k12.me.us
Heather Bird 4th/5th Grade hbird@trentones.org Anne Welles 4th Grade awelles@u98.k12.me.us

Kim Schroeder 4th Grade kschroeder@u98.k12.me.us
Snow Ross 4th/5th Grade sross@trentones.org Crystal Nelson 5th Grade cnelson@u98.k12.me.us

Catherine Elk 6th Grade celk@u98.k12.me.us
Lynn Bean-Ingram Middle School lbean@u98.k12.me.us

Josh Morse Middle School Mathjmmorse@trentones.org Andy Stephenson Middle School Math astephenson@u98.k12.me.us
Annemarie SwansonMiddle School ELAaswanson@trentones.org Kelli Rich Middle School ELA krich@u98.k12.me.us
Cindy Lambert Middle School Sci. clambert@trentones.org Bonnie Burne Middle School Sci. bburne@u98.k12.me.us
Brittany Martin SpEd K-5 bmartin@trentones.org Tara McKernan SPED - K-2 tmckernan@u98.k12.me.us
Ivey Menzietti SpEd Self-Cont. imenzietti@trentones.org Katie Frothingham SPED - 6-8 kfrothingham@u98.k12.me.us
Doug Bird SpEd 6-8 dbird@trentones.org Kreg McCune SPED - 4-5 kmccune@u98.k12.me.us
Jeff Kirlin Speech jkirlin@trentones.org Jeanne Ott Speech jott@u98.k12.me.us
Sue Whitby Speech swhitby@trentones.org
Linda Dinsmore Reading Recovery ldinsmore@trentones.org Susanne Dodge Reading Recovery sdodge@u98.k12.me.us
Justin Thomas Physical Education jthomas@trentones.org Steve Snurkowski Physical Education ssnurkowski@u98.k12.me.us

Marcia Madeira Health mmadeira@u98.k12.me.us
Jenny Johnson Guidance jjohnson@trentones.org Carolyn Todd Guidance cbtodd@u98.k12.me.us
Jessica Hartman Music jhartman@trentones.org Ed Michaud Music emichaud@u98.k12.me.us

Bob Sattler Art bsattler@u98.k12.me.us
Meryl Sweeney French msweeney@u98.k12.me.us

Beverly Locke Technology blocke@trentones.org Kate Kennedy Technology kkennedy@u98.k12.me.us
Connie Barnes Gifted & Talented cbarnes@trentones.org Tracey McCarthy Gifted & Talented tmccarthy@u98.k12.me.us
Pat Russell Librarian prussell@trentones.org Ellen Gilmore Librarian egilmore@u98.k12.me.us
Midge Boshko SPED. Ed. Tech. mboshko@trentones.org Ashley Sawyer SPED. Ed. Tech. K-2 asawyer@u98.k12.me.us
Nicole Holdsworth SPED. Ed. Tech. nholdsworth@trentones.org Anna Walker-Baldwin SPED. Ed. Tech.  3-5 awalker@u98.k12.me.us
Linda Perkins SPED. Ed. Tech. lperkins@trentones.org Ann Clark SPED. Ed. Tech. MS aclark@u98.k12.me.s
BonnieJo Foster SPED. Ed. Tech. bfoster@trentones.org Cameron FrothinghamSPED. Ed. Tech. MS
Rich Sproch SPED. Ed. Tech. rsprock@trentones.org Joanne Records SPED Ed. Tech. jrecords@u98.k12.me.us
Lensa Woodward Ed. Tech. lwoodward@trentones.org Kathe Falt Ed Tech Title I kfalt@u98.k12.me.us
Vicki Young Ed. Tech. vyoung@trentones.org Shannon Snurkowski Ed Tech Title I
Dan Rayner Ed. Tech. drayner@trentones.org Sonja Philbrook Ed Tech MS sphilbrook@u98.k12.me.us
Teresa Gray cook tgray@trentones.org Barbara Pettegrow Cook

Ellen Strout Kitchen estrout@u98.k12.me.us
Jackie Grohoski nurse jgrohoski@trentones.org Pilar Burmeister Nurse pburmeister@u98.k12.me.us
Tammy Carney custodian tcarney@trentones.org Pam Priest Custodian ppriest@u98.k12.me.us

Richard Norwood Custodian rnorwood@u98.k12.me.us
Aubrey Bart Custodian

Steff Roguski secretary sroguski@trentones.org Debbie Clark Secretary dclark2@u98.k12.me.us
Marylou Matthews Secretary mmatthews@u98.k12.me.us

Victoria VanTrump after school programvvantrump@trentones.org
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